
Page 1 of 6

SP -1707 / 273543,273547

PART LIST

#1 Book Case
Reese Twin Roomsaver Bed x1

x1

x1

x3

x1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

  Rail

Slat (13pcs)

Right Hip Bed

Left Hip Bed

x1
Drawer



Page 2 of 6

HARDWARE

#A Bolt 05/16"x70mm"(D13)

#1

#2

#3

#6

#5

#4

#B

#C

#D

#E

#F

#G

Bolt 05/16"*15*11

Wooden Pegs#10x40mm

Bolt 05/16"x50mm"(D13)

Screw #4x25mm

Screw #4x30mm

Allen Key

x12

x12

x10

x4

x6

x26

x1

Metal Plate

Screw #4x15mm

Screw #4x50 mm

Restraint Strap

x4

x2

x2

x2

HARDWARE

Anti-Tip Kit

#H

#I

#J

#K

#4

#4

1



Page 3 of 6

#3

#2

#4

#4

#G

#A

#B

#C

2 3

#C

#6

#3

#2

#4

#B

#B

#G

#C



#2

Page 4 of 6

#F

#E

4 5

#3

#E

#3

#2

#5



Page 5 of 6

6 7

#D

#G

#C

#1



Page 6 of 6

8 9
WALL #I

#H

#K
#J

Anti-Tip Kit

#H


	Reese Full Roomsaver Bed (AI)-7.pdf (p.1)
	Reese Full Roomsaver Bed (AI)-8.pdf (p.2)
	Reese Full Roomsaver Bed (AI)-9.pdf (p.3)
	Reese Full Roomsaver Bed (AI)-10.pdf (p.4)
	Reese Full Roomsaver Bed (AI)-11.pdf (p.5)
	Reese Full Roomsaver Bed (AI)-12.pdf (p.6)



